



1 AMENDMENT NO. 9

2 On page 3, at the beginning of line 27, change "(14)" to "(15)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 10

4 On page 3, at the beginning of line 28, change "(15)" to "(16)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 11

6 On page 3, at the beginning of line 29, change "(16)" to "(17)"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 12

8 On page 4, at the beginning of line 1, change "(17)" to "(18)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 13

10 On page 4, at the beginning of line 2, change "(18)" to "(19)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 14

12 On page 4, after line 4, insert:

13 "Section 2. This Act shall become effective on January 1, 2014."